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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31638

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: Friday, February 7, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) WCUSC Orange

13

001
013
015
002
022
025
003
030
038
004
005
056
008
080
009
099

Field: BryanMSC 6A

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) NRFA Athletico

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) WCUSC Orange 13 (12U) NRFA Athletico
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Liam Cowger 011 Jovani Segundo Fabian
Carter Mason 013 Patrick Ferrera
Everett Brantley 015 Breydan Nunez
Antemate
Etta Allegood 025 Charlie Burke
Brandon Yepez-avila 029 Arian Douglas
Avani Orozco 003 Rayce Reid
Kenya Odhiambo 031 Francisco Garcia Ortega
Sherif Iskander 039 Joaquin Brookbank
Florence Hine 007 Ryder Reid
Nathaniel Francis 071 Durham Vandegrift
Chance Hall 081 Carlos Quito
Chasen Saldivar 093 Jonathan Gutierrez
Anthony Rodriguez 099 Sebastian Hadley
Ulises Garcia
Josie-anne Howell
Anthony Kim
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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